
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 5/30/2015

 
    Team                                Jumpers         Standard        Total
14      Maddie          Sara Franson    37.13   37.13   53.22   68.22   105.35  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (131.68 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Snap            L. Bredahl      32.23   32.23            Elim    Elim   
14      Jaeger          John Rowe       32.11    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
18      Polo            Nancy Lauermann 31.31   31.31            Elim    Elim   
18      Bullet          Patti Brown              Elim   42.22   42.22    Elim   
18      Triton          Angie Fink      37.62    Elim   51.83   56.83    Elim   
 
22      Fine            Jean Hood       31.29   36.29            Elim    Elim   
22      Ink             Laura Harper    36.92   41.92            Elim    Elim   
22      Eerie           Nancy Lauermann 36.76    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Paddy           Anita Tipton             Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
26      Seri            Mary Metelko    45.84   45.84   56.44   61.44   107.28  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (134.09 or LESS)  *************************  
26      Nitro           Geoffrey Nieder          Elim            Elim    Elim   
26      Dash            Laura Knoll              Abs             Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, May 30, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26007   Seri        56.44      6.44      0      1      0      0     11.44   1
       26004   Dash        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Nitro       No Time    0.00      3      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22016   Eerie       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Ink         No Time    0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Fine        No Time    0.00      0      2      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Paddy       Absent  

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18004   Bullet      42.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18002   Triton      51.83      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       18003   Polo        No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14003   Maddie      53.22      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00   1
       14002   Jaeger      No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       14004   Snap        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 8.3%
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Sunday, May 31, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14004   Snap        32.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14003   Maddie      37.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14002   Jaeger      32.11      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18003   Polo        31.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18004   Bullet      No Time    0.00      2      1      0      1     Elim  
       18002   Triton      37.62      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22022   Fine        31.29      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       22019   Ink         36.92      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       22016   Eerie       36.76      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Paddy       Absent  

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26007   Seri        45.84      7.84      0      0      0      0     7.84    1
       26005   Nitro       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Dash        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 27.3%
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Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 5/30/2015

 
    Team                                Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Ruby            Anne DeMarinis  46.71    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
12      Cooper          Jane Rich       37.78   37.78            Elim    Elim   
12      Benny           Anne DeMarinis  44.16    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
16      Tinz            Linda Scorse    36.75    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Katy Muppet     Diana Rupprecht 43.35    Elim   46.77   46.77    Elim   
20      Crash           Heather Wise    42.18    Elim   49.38   54.38    Elim   
20      Yossa           Laura Novick    45.52    Elim   57.99   62.99    Elim   
20      Versace         Gene Glastetter 40.67    Elim            Elim    Elim   
20      Panda           Lili Dawidowicz          Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, May 30, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20006  Katy Muppet 46.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20001  Crash       49.38      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       P20002  Yossa       57.99      4.99      1      0      0      0     9.99    3
       P20007  Versace     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20008  Panda       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16002  Tinz        No Time    0.00      3      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Cooper      No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12002  Benny       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Ruby        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 11.1%



Sunday, May 31, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Ruby        46.71      2.71      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Cooper      37.78      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12002  Benny       44.16      2.16      1      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16002  Tinz        36.75      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Nita Woulf
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20008  Panda       No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20007  Versace     40.67      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P20006  Katy Muppet 43.35      2.35      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20002  Yossa       45.52      4.52      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20001  Crash       42.18      1.18      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 11.1%
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